Town of Thompson's Station Board of Mayor and Aldermen Meeting Agenda September 13, 2016

Meeting Called To Order

Pledge Of Allegiance

Minutes-

Consideration Of The Minutes Of The August 9, 2016 Meeting And The August 18, 2016 Special Meeting.

Documents:

08022016 MINUTES.PDF 08182016 MINUTES.PDF

Public Comments-

Reports-

BOMA Report

Town Administrator Report

Finance Report

Documents:

TW 1 2016 08 CASH REPORT.PDF
TW 2 2016 08 GENERAL FUND REVENUE 1.PDF
TW 3 2016 08 GENERAL FUND REVENUE 2.PDF
TW 4 2016 08 GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES 1.PDF
TW 5 2016 08 GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES 2.PDF
TW 6 2016 08 WASTEWATER FUND COMBINED 1.PDF
TW 7 2016 08 WASTEWATER FUND COMBINED 2.PDF

Unfinished Business:

1. Public Hearing And Second Reading Of Ordinance 2016-013

An Ordinance of the Board of Mayor and Alderman of the Town of Thompson's Station, Tennessee to amend the Land Development Ordinance to provide clarification related to residential uses.

Documents:

EXHIBIT A ORDINANCE 2016-013 LDO RESID USES.PDF LDO AMEND ORD 2016-013 RESIDENTIAL USES.PDF LDO AMENDMENTS 2ND READING RESIDENTIAL USES.PDF

2. Public Hearing And Second Reading Of Ordinance 2016-014

An Ordinance granting Atmos Energy Corporation, Its Successors and Assigns, a franchise to provide the Town of Thompson's Station, Williamson County, Tennessee, with natural gas service, and the right to construct, maintain, and operate a system of gas mains and service pipes for the purpose of transmitting and distributing gas in, upon, across, along and under the highways, streets,

avenues, roads, alleys, lanes, ways, utility easements, parkways and other public grounds of the Town of Thompson's Station, Williamson County, Tennessee.

Documents:

ATMOS GAS FRAN RENEWAL.PDF

3. Wastewater - Whistle Stop

Documents:

TA REPORT WS WASTEWATER 3.PDF
GSRM-PDC-659905-V1-WHISTLE_STOP__LETTER_TO_BOMA__J_COSENTINI_AND_T__MOORE.PDF

New Business:

4. Resolution 2016-021

A Resolution of the Town of Thompson's Station, Tennessee to participate in the Pool's James L. Richardson "Driver Safety" Matching Grant Program.

Documents:

RES 2016-021 DRIVER SAFETY GRANT.PDF

Adjourn

This meeting will be held at 7:00 p.m. at Thompson's Station Community Center 1555 Thompson's Station Road West